
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200002280000
60871

02/28/2000
09:50:02

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BEDFORD,
BART

199709090002
89961

200002280000
60861

02/28/2000
09:50:01

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HODGES,
WILLIAM M

199810200004
10061

200002280000
62471

02/28/2000
03:05:24

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

25 17 200002280000
62461

Lot#:5 Book:25
Pg:17
Desc:2000-
06246

200004140001
23171

04/14/2000
08:51:24

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

25 115 200004140001
23151

Lot#:248
Book:25
Pg:115
Desc:2000-
12315

200006020001
81671

06/02/2000
10:42:49

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200005080001
51061

200006300002
18251

06/30/2000
09:28:04

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

200003020000
65071

200007050002
19991

07/05/2000
08:41:02

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

26 91 200007050002
19981

Lot#:209
Book:26 Pg:91
Desc:2000-
21998

200007170002
39801

07/17/2000
12:32:57

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

26 124 200007170002
39791

Lot#:170
Book:26
Pg:124
Desc:2000-
23979

200007100002
28791

07/10/2000
09:46:03

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199804070001
23001

200007240002
47731

07/24/2000
11:15:33

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

19 167 200006220002
08781

Lot#:91
Book:19
Pg:167
Desc:2000-
20878

200007310002
55221

07/31/2000
09:36:27

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES NOBLES,
JONATHAN E

199709150002
95551

200008030002
62311

08/03/2000
11:22:10

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOANSURFER
.COM LLC

9 151 200008030002
62301

Lot#:22 Book:9
Pg:151
Desc:2000-
26230

200008210002
82981

08/21/2000
07:40:02

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

23 43 200008210002
82971

Lot#:32
Book:23 Pg:43
Desc:2000-
28297



200010120003
56141

10/12/2000
10:09:16

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

8 150 200009080003
10241

Lot#:28 Book:8
Pg:150
Desc:2000-
31024

200010160003
59901

10/16/2000
11:26:53

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
RANDY

200010200003
65941

10/20/2000
10:08:39

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
MELODY D

199803260001
05611

200011070003
86431

11/07/2000
10:48:07

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEY,
CONDY L

199704040001
03971

200010250003
70871

10/25/2000
12:22:17

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SCOTT,
JAMES D

6 146 Lot#:220
Book:6 Pg:146

200011140003
95211

11/14/2000
01:25:21

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

9 179 200011140003
95201

Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:179
Desc:2000-
39520

200012110004
26471

12/11/2000
12:29:23

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

24 81 200012110004
26461

Lot#:13
Book:24 Pg:81
Desc:2000-
42646

200012150004
32781

12/15/2000
09:21:59

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

7 7 Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:7

200012180004
36731

12/18/2000
10:52:59

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200012180004
36741

12/18/2000
10:53:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200008210002
82971

200012180004
36751

12/18/2000
10:53:02

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200009010003
01241

200101170000
17491

01/17/2001
09:47:40

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199901250000
32581

200101170000
17511

01/17/2001
09:47:42

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199901040000
01261

200101170000
17531

01/17/2001
09:47:45

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199812070004
84841

200101170000
17551

01/17/2001
09:47:48

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199812110004
93231



200101170000
17541

01/17/2001
09:47:46

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199812150004
98601

200101170000
17591

01/17/2001
09:47:53

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199811130004
51691


