Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002280000 60871	02/28/2000 09:50:02	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEDFORD, BART					199709090002 89961	
200002280000 60861	02/28/2000 09:50:01	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGES, WILLIAM M					199810200004 10061	
200002280000 62471	02/28/2000 03:05:24	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			25	17	200002280000 62461	Lot#:5 Book:25 Pg:17 Desc:2000- 06246
200004140001 23171	04/14/2000 08:51:24	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			25	115	200004140001 23151	Lot#:248 Book:25 Pg:115 Desc:2000- 12315
200006020001 81671	06/02/2000 10:42:49	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					200005080001 51061	
200006300002 18251	06/30/2000 09:28:04	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					200003020000 65071	
200007050002 19991	07/05/2000 08:41:02	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			26	91	200007050002 19981	Lot#:209 Book:26 Pg:91 Desc:2000- 21998
200007170002 39801	07/17/2000 12:32:57	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			26	124	200007170002 39791	Lot#:170 Book:26 Pg:124 Desc:2000- 23979
200007100002 28791	07/10/2000 09:46:03	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199804070001 23001	
200007240002 47731	07/24/2000 11:15:33	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			19	167	200006220002 08781	Lot#:91 Book:19 Pg:167 Desc:2000- 20878
200007310002 55221	07/31/2000 09:36:27	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NOBLES, JONATHAN E					199709150002 95551	
200008030002 62311	08/03/2000 11:22:10	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOANSURFER .COM LLC			9	151	200008030002 62301	Lot#:22 Book:9 Pg:151 Desc:2000- 26230
200008210002 82981	08/21/2000 07:40:02	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK			23	43	200008210002 82971	Lot#:32 Book:23 Pg:43 Desc:2000- 28297

200010120003 56141	10/12/2000 10:09:16	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM		8	150	200009080003	Lot#:28 Book:8 Pg:150 Desc:2000- 31024
200010160003 59901	10/16/2000 11:26:53	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, RANDY					
200010200003 65941	10/20/2000 10:08:39	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MELODY D				199803260001 05611	
200011070003 86431	11/07/2000 10:48:07	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEY, CONDY L				199704040001 03971	
200010250003 70871	10/25/2000 12:22:17	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SCOTT, JAMES D		6	146		Lot#:220 Book:6 Pg:146
200011140003 95211	11/14/2000 01:25:21	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		9	179	200011140003 95201	Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:179 Desc:2000- 39520
200012110004 26471	12/11/2000 12:29:23	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK		24	81	200012110004 26461	Lot#:13 Book:24 Pg:81 Desc:2000- 42646
200012150004 32781	12/15/2000 09:21:59	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS		7	7		Lot#:23 Book:7 Pg:7
200012180004 36731	12/18/2000 10:52:59	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					
200012180004 36741	12/18/2000 10:53:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200008210002 82971	
200012180004 36751	12/18/2000 10:53:02	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200009010003 01241	
200101170000 17491	01/17/2001 09:47:40	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES				199901250000 32581	
200101170000 17511	01/17/2001 09:47:42	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES				199901040000 01261	
200101170000 17531	01/17/2001 09:47:45	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES				199812070004 84841	
200101170000 17551	01/17/2001 09:47:48	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES				199812110004 93231	

200101170000 17541	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee		PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES			199812150004 98601	
200101170000 17591	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES			199811130004 51691	